- Gau-Jugendscheibe -

Rang stnr
1 258
2 639
3 479
4 362
5 195
6 6426
7 821
8 345
9 778

10 215
1 81
12 6416
13 835
14 313
15 547
16 4740
17 855
18 1746
19 5996
20 690
21 238
22 191
23 540
24 421
25 1335
26 260
27 628
28 337
29 425
30 1165
31 40
32 1502
33 494
34 1232
35 375
36 1105
37 5115
38 1084
39 794
40 361
41 4706
42 1186
43 1141
44 591
45 907
46 1505
47 1532
48 315
49 402
50 318
51 847
52 836
53 302
54 965
55 1436
56 316
57 6411
58 1480
59 1477
60 917
61 1103
62 214
63 486
64 1001
65 1626
66 430
67 209
68 1605
69 651
70 1462
71 309
72 300
73 909
74 370
75 259
76 8043
77 1627
78 478
79 8059

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Nachname, Vorname

Gschwilm, Cornelia
Werner, Alexandra
Binzer, Stefan
Wengler, Teresa
Horber, Jessica
Rogg, Michael

Frey, Michaela
Maschke, Sabrina
Bisle, Theresa
Rogg, Dominik
Fleschhut, Verena
Beggel, Bianca
Egger, Marco
Haupeltshofer, Pia
Steinle, Alexandra
Stiiber, Jana

Huber, Annika
Mattis, Patrick
Gallert, Christoph
Jakob, Anja
Kleimaier, Dennis
Stephan, Alexander
Hobel, Johanna
Frei, Teresa
Bartenschlager, Andreas
Kerler, Andreas
Schwegle, Sabrina
Preisinger, Alex
Kleiber, Christian
Schneider, Lea
Mayer, Anna
Heinzelmann, Matthias
Frohlich, Svenja
WiBmiller, Rebecca
SchiRler, Florian
Diepolder, Michael
Seeger, Christian
Fischer, Timo Johannes
Miller, Andreas
Mosig, Tobias
Seeger, Michael
Frey, Immanuel
Kretzinger, Karin
Rimmel, Julia
Gebele, Tanja
Maschke, Fabian
Wilhelm, Klaus
Rogg, Raphael
Schmid, Corinna
Zwing, Christopher
Diepolder, Christoph
Steckert, Markus
Sauter, Daniel
Knauer, Maximilian
Steinle, Johanna
Landsperger, Peter
Stedele, Constanze
Liebscher, Steve
Heinzelmann, Alexander
Salger, Christopher
Ebel, Markus
Thoma, Christian
Hohenleitner, Stefan
Hoffmann, Manuel
Ammann, Andreas
Hoffmann, Patrick
Rogg, Martin

Binzer, Sandra
FaBbender, Sebastian
Mayer, Johannes
Schmid, Andre
Pistrosch, Markus
Kodnigsberger, Philipp
Osterrieder, Thomas
Immerz, Alexander
Langst, Ramona
Steidele, Stefan
Sauter, Andreas
Huber, Maximilian

Verein

Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
Frohsinn 1895 Mindelau
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Enzian Hausen

Adler Breitenbrunn

Adler Breitenbrunn

Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
SV Westernach

Adler Breitenbrunn

Adler Breitenbrunn
Frohsinn 1895 Mindelau
Adler Breitenbrunn

Adler Breitenbrunn

Adler Breitenbrunn
Frohsinn 1895 Mindelau
Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
Adler Breitenbrunn
Edelweil? Salgen

Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
Edelweild Salgen
Hubertus Bronnen

Adler Breitenbrunn
Frohsinn 1895 Mindelau
Boschhorn Loppenhausen
Edelweild Salgen
Schutzenverein Egelhofen
Edelweifl? Salgen

SV Westernach
Boschhorn Loppenhausen
SSV 1928 Weilbach
Adler Altensteig

SV Westernach
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Boschhorn Loppenhausen
Enzian Hausen

Frohsinn Unterkammlach
Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
Diana Stetten

Edelweild Salgen

Enzian Hausen

Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
Adler Breitenbrunn

Kgl. Priv. SG Mindelheim
SG Apfeltrach

Frohsinn Bayersried

SV Westernach

SG Unterrieden

Adler Breitenbrunn
Boschhorn Loppenhausen
Adler Breitenbrunn
Frohsinn Unterkammlach
Heiterkeit Unteregg
Adler Altensteig

Frohsinn Bayersried
Frohsinn 1895 Mindelau
Adler Breitenbrunn
Frohsinn Bayersried
Heiterkeit Unteregg
Heiterkeit Unteregg
Adler Breitenbrunn
Heiterkeit Unteregg
Adler Breitenbrunn
Heideréslein Oberegg
Kgl. Priv. SG Mindelheim
Hubertus Mussenhausen
Kgl. Priv. SG Mindelheim
Adler Breitenbrunn
Boschhorn Loppenhausen
SG Apfeltrach

SG Unterrieden

Adler Altensteig

Adler Altensteig

Adler Breitenbrunn
Enzian Hausen

Kgl. priv. SG Dirlewang
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Hubertus Mussenhausen
Adler Altensteig
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Ringe

96
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
7
7
76
76
75
74
74
74
72
72
72
71
68
68
68
68
68
66
66
64
62
62
61
60
60
59
56
53
53
51
47
38
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9
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82
82
81
81
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79
79
79
79
78
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